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Naam

Heylen Jan

Claes Koen
Volkaerts Jonas
Cambre Kristof
Vermeulen Geert
Veltmans Wouter
Van den Bulck Raf
Claes Ivo

Claes Raf

Goris Raf

Smets Dirk

Van den Bulck Glenn
Volkaerts Paul
Claes Rene
Braeckmans Walter
Smets Bert

Gijsels Frits
Vermeulen Joris
Goris Bert

Wouters Steven
Heremans Geert
Claes Hugo

Eralie Gille

Claes sven

Claes Erik

Cumps Jasper
Vannueten Steven
Gijsels Emiel

Van den Broeck Glenn
Schellens Gerry

De Vroe Gilles
Claes Mark

Goris pieter
Volckaerts Tom
Verhaegen Robin
Puttemans Wouter
De Cuyper Dimitri
Cambre Steven

Van Overstaeten Nick
Van den Eynde Wouter
Winnepenninckx Seppe
Claes Wim

Gielis Dirk

Van Tendeloo Gert
De Cuyper Ben

Van Noten Guido
Heremans Luc
Schoeters Tom

Van Der Veken Filip
Buellens Bart
Vertommen Nick
Verbraeken Kim
Van den Vonder Jeff
Verbiest Nick

Claes Thomas

Goris Ward
Heremans Marc
Goris Mil

Van der Auwermeulen Glenn
De Bontridder Jorn
Laeremans Jens

Woonplaats

Herenthout
Heist goor
Schriek
Morkhove
Wiekevorst
Heist op den Berg
Wiekevorst
Heist Goor
Heist Goor
Keerbergen
Schriek
Wiekevorst
Grootlo

Baal
Pijpelheide
Schriek
Wiekevorst
Wiekevorst
Schriek
Schriek
Schriek
Heist goor
Wiekevorst
Baal

Heist goor
Heist op den Berg
Wiekevorst
Wiekevorst
Putte
Pijpelheide
Haacht

Heist goor
Aarschot
keerbergen
Schriek
Kampenhout
Schriek
Wiekevorst
Heist op den Berg
Putte
Keerbergen
Heist goor
Gelrode
Booischot
Beerzel
Booischot
Schriek
O-L-V-Waver
Schriek
Rijmenam
O-L-V-Waver
Zonderschot
Hulshout
Beerzel
Booischot
Heist op den Berg
Schriek
Begijnendijk
O-L-V-Waver
Hove

Heist goor

Evenwichtsbalk

100
85
101
65
76
80
92
78
90
62
92
72
97
85
81
96
52
81
103
95
63
99

70
74
50
98

87
98
62

99
101
85
107
49
38
86
72
23
87
55
52
95
53
84
95
88
87
48
88
89
78
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88 124 128
91 108 95

84 78 73

89 107 87

77 111 98
71 82 121
85 108 82
60 104 98
30 87 58
58 108 22
81 114 60
83 113 76
91 91 65
67 103 76
83 78 86
69 63 62
85 82 40
63 101 95
83 99 43
71 106 50
72 57 76
79 72 110
45 80 85
73 81 60
59 57 52
30 89 54
81 62 100
83 78 4

51 84 70
86 71 94
87 56 74
60 72 97
20 99 60
45 86 98
81 88 66
45 78 58
46 111 47
65 97 65
30 101 72
76 92 42
49 81 0

30 80 84
77 28 64
53 40 97
88 82 66
55 83 29
55 76 75
71 61 20
84 38 20
47 62 20
30 88 101
54 90 44
30 81 20
47 82 20
0 81 30
61 62 26
30 94 20
54 40 65
30 54 20
20 71 86
20 74 42
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103

107
92
59
89

114

104

117

100

101
58
78
88

104
34

103

112
98
99
99
53
76
74
99
73
96
77
90

108
71
64
59
63

112
70
52
84
30
67
83
34
60
79
41
22
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101

106
58
93

103
86
51

109
80
29
23

110
80
91

104
76

112
71
87
98
71

123

101
57
69
63
87
28
56

100
91
47
20
34
89
91
81
63
90
66
48
88
103
80
91
68
36
63
56
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2 5 5 ¢ Afdaling van de Galibier

61
105
102
106
106

94

92

85

57

92
109
103

75

66

92

99

82

91
106
105
100

87

65
107
101

91
110

87
105

81

61

87
108

96

96
102
100

89

45

82

95
104

84

94

85

97

18

86
103

80

90

85

68

84

71

24
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8 ¢ Champagnefles

104

60
94
95
82
91
93
90
93
107
83
52
73
101
88
92
70
73
69
62
88
98
79
70
86
68
81
55
41

83
73
88
73
89
43
93

81
82
61
79
86
88
63
83
88
43
73
83
51

93
63
92
53
93

Totaal

1027
93
896
889
883
882
879
868
853
830
826
822
802
802
790
782
766
762
759
757
748
736
735
734
729
726
724
723
723
696
690
682
681
681
678
674
672
661
647
646
644
635
631
630
629
625
621
610
592
589
577
577
569
568
567
558
557
532
532
530
519
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Nr.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Naam

Timmermans Bert
Vermaelen Jelle
Mertens Pieter
Vandecauter Simon
Hendricks Steven
Van Tendeloo Bart
Doms Jim
Wouters Paul
Brynseels David
Lambaerts Jimmy
Van den Eynde Jeroen
Verryckt Kris
Bogaerts Pieter
Walter Wouter
Wouters Brent
Baeten Benjamin
Nys Stijn

Goris Jan

Van Horenbeeck Herman
Claes Glenn
Cambre Filip
Goris Jan

Jennen Bengt
Wauyts Niels
Rijnders Marc
Seymus Vince
Maertens Stijn
Claes Jens
Volckaerts Paul
Van Herck Jonas
Smets Gerrit
Verryckt Tom
Vranckx Tom
Cumps Robbie
Van den Eynde Maurice
Nijs Dries

Swerts Jonas
Gerits Gil

Claes Herman
Nijs Jozef

Laenen Peter
Cumps Johan
llands Niels
Bernaerts Seppe
Segers Wouter
Faasen Elke
Serneels Niels
llands George
Vermeulen Bart

Woonplaats

Zonderschot
Beerzel
Schriek
Wiekevorst
Booischot
Broechem
Rijmenam
Putte
Wiekevorst
Putte
Schriek

Lier

Hever
Schriek
Putte
O-L-V-Waver
Nieuwerode
Schriek
Haacht
Schriek
Herenthout
Begijnendijk
Beerzel
Heist op den Berg
Hove
Schriek
Herselt
Schriek
Schriek
Booischot
Booischot
Lier
Hulshout
Putte
Werchter
Gelrode
Baal
Herenthout
Putte
Gelrode
Ramsel
Baal
Gelrode
Schriek
Gelrode
Putte
Hulshout
Gelrode
Wiekevorst
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102
26
12

54
48

90

56

70
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102
72
81
66
71

41
30
30
93
66
47
50
80
50
74

30
41
94
33
22
49
32
44
10

37
33
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100
73
57
50
86
11
49
87
42
61
38

111
99
34
69
19
78
12
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24
29

20
18
20
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P obRPPRPEPEEPENEPAOREENMNNDEOERENENEOWAOOEREREOWENDDNOWEBASN 2D BN ON
o o O O O o O OO0 0O O0ODO0OO0OPFrRPR OUVWOODOODOORFr ©OOOOFr OO0 WwWOoOUZPROo N O o o O N O

9 e 2 8 Afdaling van de Galibier

75
89
67
89
61
7
82
51
71
90
74
109
59
89
74
91
87
107
7
80
53
101
93
105
78
61
82
103
38

40
83
91

89
41
54
83

111
27
10
24

59
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o & & g Champagnefles
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Totaal

51
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515
508
506
505
502
500
498
495
490
486
485
484
481
480
476
473
468
465
454
454
453
450
445
434
431
427
414
390
386
378
371
370
351
336
296
294
261
257
236
227
215
187
186
121
117
90
81




